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Cox Cable
Attn: Lucas Mares - lucas.mares@cox.com

AT&T/SBC
Attn: Roger Hurst - rh7687@att.com

ONG
Attn:  Kafer, Donald F. - 

Donald.Kafer@onegas.com

ONEOK Gas Transportation
Attn:  Tony Gedminas - 

anthony.gedminas@oneok.com

OG&E
Attn:  Tim Dobrinski - dobrintd@oge.com

Oklahoma Department of 
Environmental Quality

Attn:

ODOT
Attn: Kristina Spence - kspence@odot.org

        PSO/AEP – transmission lines for subdivisions
Attn: Susan Moreland – swmoreloand@aep.com 

CITY OF SAPULPA
City of Sapulpa

Urban Development
Nikki White – nwhite@cityofsapulpa.net
                           

Building Inspector
Farley Fisher - inspector@cityofsapulpa.net

                           

Fire Department
James Vickrey – jvickreysfd@cityofsapulpa.net

                               

Streets
Johnny Walker - jwalker@cityofsapulpa.net
                          

        Stormwater
        Brooke Kononchuk -stormwater@cityofsapulpa.net      

Sewer/Water
Bobby Pettit - rpettit@cityofsapulpa.net

                      

Sewer/Water
David Norris - dnorris@cityofsapulpa.net

                      

GIS Mapping
Carl Prescott - cprescott@cityofsapulpa.net

       

Permit Clerk
Brittany Billingsly - permitclerk@cityofsapulpa.net

Public Works Secretary
      Tammi Golden - tgolden@cityofsapulpa.net
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